Student Fees

WR. Myers 20222023
Student Fee 2022-2023
Fee Name / Description School Year
Art9 S 15.00
Art 10-12 S 20.00
Art - Personal Project Material Cost S 50.00
Active Living S 62.00
Band- Instrument Rental S 80.00
Band - Uniform Rental S 15.00
Band - Reeds Fee S 15.50
CTS - Cosmetology S 36.00
CTS - Photography S 18.00
CTS-Shop 9 S 40.00
CTS-Shop 10-12 S 60.00
CTS - Shop Machine Usage fee S 10.00
CTS - Shop - Personal Project Material Costs S 200.00
CTS - Textiles S 30.00
CTS - Textiles - Personal Project Material Costs S 25.00
Food Studies S 60.00
French DELF Exam S 26.00
Outdoor Education S 12.00
Green Certificate S 1,030.00
Physical Education 20/30 S 62.00
Robotics S 35.00
Outdoor Pursuits S 22.00
Debate Club Tournament S 50.00
Debate Club Travel S 50.00
Skills Competition Travel S 120.00
Finance Competition Travel S 20.00
Golf Regular Season S 15.00



Golf Tournament

Golf Travel

Boys Baseball

Tier 1 Boys Volleyball Regular Season

Tier 1 Boys Volleyball Travel

Tier 1 Boys Volleyball Tournament fee

Tier 1 Boys Coaches Per Diem

Tier 1 Girls Volleyball Regular Season

Tier 1 Girls Volleyball Travel

Tier 1 Girls Volleyball Tournament fee

Tier 1 Girls Coaches Per Diem

JV Boys Volleyball Regular Season

JV Boys Volleyball Travel & Accomodations
JV Boys Volleyball Tournament fee

JV Boys Coaches Per Diem

JV Girls Volleyball Regular Season

JV Girls Volleyball Travel & Accomodations
JV Girls Volleyball Tournament fee

JV Girls Volleyball Coaches Per Diem

JV Girls Volleyball Team Gear

Varsity Boys Volleyball Regular Season
Varsity Boys Volleyball Travel & Accomodations
Varsity Boys Volleyball Tournament fee
Varsity Boys Coaches Per Diem

Varsity Girls Volleyball Regular Season
Varsity Girls Volleyball Travel & Accomodations
Varsity Girls Volleyball Tournament fee
Varsity Girls Volleyball Coaches Per Diem
Varsity Girls Volleyball Team Gear, Warm-up shirts
Tier 1 Boys Basketball Regular Season

Tier 1 Boys Basketball LeagueTravel

Tier 1 Boys Basketballl Tournament fee
Tier 1 Boys Basketball Coaches Per Diem

R V2R Vo SR Vo SR Vo SER Vo En Vo Sl Vo SR Vo SEE Vo SRR Vo SR Vo SR, Vo SR Vo SR Vo SRR, Vo SRR Vo Sl W Sl W Sk V0 SER Vo ek Vo SR, V0 SR Vo SR V0 SEE V0 SER U Sen, U0 Sk, Vo S V0 S Vo UER, Vo SER Vo S, W B

260.00
54.00
200.00
82.00
41.00
70.00
10.50
82.00
40.00
90.00
11.00
82.00
140.00
120.00
11.00
82.00
140.00
95.00
11.00
79.00
82.00
300.00
210.00
11.00
72.00
706.00
412.00
11.00
215.00
82.00
55.00
163.00
10.00



Tier 1 Girls Basketball Regular Season

Tier 1 Girls Basketball Travel

Tier 1 Girls Basketball Tournament fee

Tier 1 Girls Basketball Team Gear

Tier 1 Girls Basketball Coaches Per Diem
JV Boys Basketball Regular Season

JV Boys Basketball Travel & Accomodations
JV Boys Basketball Tournament fee

JV Boys Basketball Coaches Per Diem

JV Girls Basketball Regular Season

JV Girls Basketball Travel & Accomodations
JV Girls Basketball Tournament fee

JV Girls Basketball Coaches Per Diem

JV Girls Basketball Team Gear

Varsity Boys Basketball Regular Season
Varsity Boys Basketball Travel & Accomodations
Varsity Boys Basketball Tournament fee
Varsity Boys Basketball Coaches Per Diem
Varsity Girls Basketball Regular Season
Varsity Girls Basketball Travel & Accomodations
Varsity Girls Basketball Tournament fee
Varsity Girls Basketball Coaches Per Diem
Curling Regular Season

Curling Tournaments

Curling Travel & Accomodations

Curling Team Gear

Cross Country Regular Season

Cross Country Meet

Cross Country Travel & Accomodations
Track & Field Regular Season

Track & Field Meet

Track & Field Travel & Accomodations

JV Girls Rugby Regular Season

R V2R Vo SR Vo SR Vo e Vo EE Vo Sl Vo SR Vo SEE Vo SRR Vo SR Vo SR, Vo SR Vo SR Vo SRR, Vo SRR Vo Sk W Sl W Sk V0 SER Vo R Vo SR, V0 SR Vo SER V0 SEE V0 SER U Sun, V0 Sk, Vo Sk Vo S Vo UER Vo SR Vo N, W B

82.00
55.00
163.00
110.00
10.00
82.00
140.00
136.00
11.00
82.00
180.00
136.00
11.00
50.00
80.00
765.00
310.00
11.00
82.00
766.00
310.00
11.00
50.00
130.00
360.00
70.00
32.50
33.00
170.00
32.50
101.00
152.00
80.00



JV Girls Rugbyl Travel & accomodations
JV Girls Rugby Tournament fee

JV Girls Rugby Coaches Per Diem

JV Girls Rugby Team Gear, socks
Varsity Rugby Regular Season

Varsity Rugby Travel & Accomodations
Varsity Girls Rugby Tournament fee
Varsity Girls Rugby Team Gear, Socks
Varsity Girls Rugby Coaches Per Diem

Varsity Girls Rugby Tour - WIIl decrease with Fundraising

Junior Badminton Regular Season

Junior Badminton Tournament

Junior Badminton Travel

Senior Badminton Regular Season

Senior Badminton Tournament

Senior Badminton Travel & Accomodations
Senior Badminton Team Gear

Model UN

Biology Field Trip

Field Trips per class

WE Day Trip

Girls' Retreat Gr. 7- 12, Three schools

PE 20/30, Active Classes Field trip - cost per trip
Student Council

Graduation fee - WIIl decrease with Fundraising
Outdoor Pursuits camping trip

Ski Trip- Lift Ticket

Ski Trip - Equipment Rental

Ski Trip - Travel

Ski Trip - Lesson

R V20 Vo SER Vo En Vo en Vo Sk Vo SR Vo SEE Vo SRR Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR Vo SR, Vo SRR, Vo B, W Bk Vo B Vo SR U SER, Vo Sk Vo Sl V0 SR V0 SRR Vo SRR Vo SR, Vo Sl W0 Nk Vo B Vo R Vo

200.00
34.00
8.00
16.00
80.00
433.00
94.00
16.00
16.00
1,982.00
36.00
22.00
22.00
36.00
109.00
140.00
37.00
92.00
30.00
30.00
11.00
15.00
22.00
10.00
300.00
54.00
35.00
30.00
31.00
31.00




	Sheet1

