## **Student Fees**

W.R. Myers 2022-2023

Student	Fee	202	2-20	23

Fee Name / Description	Sch	School Year	
Art 9	\$	15.00	
Art 10-12	\$	20.00	
Art - Personal Project Material Cost	\$	50.00	
Active Living	\$	62.00	
Band- Instrument Rental	\$	80.00	
Band - Uniform Rental	\$	15.00	
Band - Reeds Fee	\$	15.50	
CTS - Cosmetology	\$	36.00	
CTS - Photography	\$	18.00	
CTS - Shop 9	\$	40.00	
CTS - Shop 10 - 12	\$	60.00	
CTS - Shop Machine Usage fee	\$	10.00	
CTS - Shop - Personal Project Material Costs	\$	200.00	
CTS - Textiles	\$	30.00	
CTS - Textiles - Personal Project Material Costs	\$	25.00	
Food Studies	\$	60.00	
French DELF Exam	\$	26.00	
Outdoor Education	\$	12.00	
Green Certificate	\$	1,030.00	
Physical Education 20/30	\$	62.00	
Robotics	\$	35.00	
Outdoor Pursuits	\$	22.00	
Debate Club Tournament	\$	50.00	
Debate Club Travel	\$	50.00	
Skills Competition Travel	\$	120.00	
Finance Competition Travel	\$	20.00	
Golf Regular Season	\$	15.00	

Golf Travel \$ Boys Baseball \$ Tier 1 Boys Volleyball Regular Season \$	54.00 200.00 82.00 41.00
	82.00
Tier 1 Boys Volleyball Regular Season	
= == 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	41.00
Tier 1 Boys Volleyball Travel \$	. —
Tier 1 Boys Volleyball Tournament fee \$	70.00
Tier 1 Boys Coaches Per Diem \$	10.50
Tier 1 Girls Volleyball Regular Season \$	82.00
Tier 1 Girls Volleyball Travel \$	40.00
Tier 1 Girls Volleyball Tournament fee \$	90.00
Tier 1 Girls Coaches Per Diem \$	11.00
JV Boys Volleyball Regular Season \$	82.00
JV Boys Volleyball Travel & Accomodations \$	140.00
JV Boys Volleyball Tournament fee \$	120.00
JV Boys Coaches Per Diem \$	11.00
JV Girls Volleyball Regular Season \$	82.00
JV Girls Volleyball Travel & Accomodations \$	140.00
JV Girls Volleyball Tournament fee \$	95.00
JV Girls Volleyball Coaches Per Diem \$	11.00
JV Girls Volleyball Team Gear \$	79.00
Varsity Boys Volleyball Regular Season \$	82.00
Varsity Boys Volleyball Travel & Accomodations \$	300.00
Varsity Boys Volleyball Tournament fee \$	210.00
Varsity Boys Coaches Per Diem \$	11.00
Varsity Girls Volleyball Regular Season \$	72.00
Varsity Girls Volleyball Travel & Accomodations \$	706.00
Varsity Girls Volleyball Tournament fee \$	412.00
Varsity Girls Volleyball Coaches Per Diem \$	11.00
Varsity Girls Volleyball Team Gear, Warm-up shirts \$	215.00
Tier 1 Boys Basketball Regular Season \$	82.00
Tier 1 Boys Basketball LeagueTravel \$	55.00
Tier 1 Boys Basketballl Tournament fee \$	163.00
Tier 1 Boys Basketball Coaches Per Diem \$	10.00

Tier 1 Girls Basketball Regular Season	\$ 82.00
Tier 1 Girls Basketball Travel	\$ 55.00
Tier 1 Girls Basketball Tournament fee	\$ 163.00
Tier 1 Girls Basketball Team Gear	\$ 110.00
Tier 1 Girls Basketball Coaches Per Diem	\$ 10.00
JV Boys Basketball Regular Season	\$ 82.00
JV Boys Basketball Travel & Accomodations	\$ 140.00
JV Boys Basketball Tournament fee	\$ 136.00
JV Boys Basketball Coaches Per Diem	\$ 11.00
JV Girls Basketball Regular Season	\$ 82.00
JV Girls Basketball Travel & Accomodations	\$ 180.00
JV Girls Basketball Tournament fee	\$ 136.00
JV Girls Basketball Coaches Per Diem	\$ 11.00
JV Girls Basketball Team Gear	\$ 50.00
Varsity Boys Basketball Regular Season	\$ 80.00
Varsity Boys Basketball Travel & Accomodations	\$ 765.00
Varsity Boys Basketball Tournament fee	\$ 310.00
Varsity Boys Basketball Coaches Per Diem	\$ 11.00
Varsity Girls Basketball Regular Season	\$ 82.00
Varsity Girls Basketball Travel & Accomodations	\$ 766.00
Varsity Girls Basketball Tournament fee	\$ 310.00
Varsity Girls Basketball Coaches Per Diem	\$ 11.00
Curling Regular Season	\$ 50.00
Curling Tournaments	\$ 130.00
Curling Travel & Accomodations	\$ 360.00
Curling Team Gear	\$ 70.00
Cross Country Regular Season	\$ 32.50
Cross Country Meet	\$ 33.00
Cross Country Travel & Accomodations	\$ 170.00
Track & Field Regular Season	\$ 32.50
Track & Field Meet	\$ 101.00
Track & Field Travel & Accomodations	\$ 152.00
JV Girls Rugby Regular Season	\$ 80.00

JV Girls Rugbyl Travel & accomodations	\$	200.00
JV Girls Rugby Tournament fee		34.00
JV Girls Rugby Coaches Per Diem	\$	8.00
JV Girls Rugby Team Gear, socks	\$	16.00
Varsity Rugby Regular Season	\$	80.00
Varsity Rugby Travel & Accomodations	\$	433.00
Varsity Girls Rugby Tournament fee	\$	94.00
Varsity Girls Rugby Team Gear, Socks	\$	16.00
Varsity Girls Rugby Coaches Per Diem	\$	16.00
Varsity Girls Rugby Tour - WIll decrease with Fundraising	\$	1,982.00
Junior Badminton Regular Season	\$	36.00
Junior Badminton Tournament	\$	22.00
Junior Badminton Travel	\$	22.00
Senior Badminton Regular Season	\$	36.00
Senior Badminton Tournament	\$	109.00
Senior Badminton Travel & Accomodations	\$	140.00
Senior Badminton Team Gear	\$	37.00
Model UN	\$	92.00
Biology Field Trip	\$	30.00
Field Trips per class	\$	30.00
WE Day Trip	\$	11.00
Girls' Retreat Gr. 7- 12, Three schools	\$	15.00
PE 20/30, Active Classes Field trip - cost per trip	\$	22.00
Student Council	\$	10.00
Graduation fee - WIII decrease with Fundraising	\$	300.00
Outdoor Pursuits camping trip		54.00
Ski Trip- Lift Ticket		35.00
Ski Trip - Equipment Rental		30.00
Ski Trip - Travel	\$	31.00
Ski Trip - Lesson	\$	31.00